@ Quarterly Lobbyist Contribution Report for

Organization
Beus Gilbert PLLC 701 N 44th Street
(480) 429-3000 Phoenix, AZ, 85008
Summary This Quarter
Total Contributions Made $550.00
Total Contributions Solicited $8,500.00
Total Contributions $9,050.00
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Name: Paul Gilbert Phone:

Campaign Contributions Made By Lobbyist
Date City Official Receiving Contribution

2/25/2019 Vania Guevara

Total Campaign Contributions Made

Campaign Contributions Solicited by Lobbyist

Date Name and Address of Occupation and City Official

Contributor

Irwin Pasternack

Employer of
Contributor

Architect

Receiving
Contribution

3/5/2019 8260 E Aster Dr Self Nowakowski
Scottsdale, AZ, 85260
Jerry Colangelo Sports
3/5/2019 70 E Country Club Dr Entrepreneur Nowakowski
Phx, AZ, 85014 Self
Mel Schultz Developer
3/5/2019 PO Box 10129 Selfp Nowakowski
Phx, AZ, 85064
Gary Davidson Developer
2/25/2019 7340 N 2nd St Selfp Guevara
Phx, AZ, 85021
R. Michael McQuaid Developer
3/5/2019 4545 N 42nd St Unit 12 < elfp Nowakowski
Phoenix, AZ, 85018
Michael McQuaid Developer
2/25/2019 4545 N 42nd St Unit 12 < elfp Guevara
Phx, AZ, 85018
Patrick McGroder Il
3/5/2019 701 N 44th St 5 ?J;oaniﬁ)yert Nowakowski
Phx, AZ, 85008
James Whitehead
2/25/2019 5141 N 40th St Ste 100 De"se;ﬁper Guevara
Phx , AZ, 85018
James Whitehead Developer
3/5/2019 5141 N 40th St Ste 100 Selfp Nowakowski

Phx, AZ, 85018

Amount of
Contributions

$300.00
$300.00

Amount of
Contributions

$1,000.00

$500.00

$500.00

$200.00

$250.00

$200.00

$1,000.00

$200.00

$250.00
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Herb Owens .
3/5/2019 1820 S 35th Ave B”S'”Seeslfma” Nowakowski
Phx, AZ, 85009
Jerry Sims
3/5/2019 32 Biltmore Est Tur?;";‘g dise Nowakowski
Phx , AZ, 85016
David Eaton
4949 E. Lincoln Dr, Villa Developer
3/5/2019 2 Sel fp Nowakowski
Paradise Valley, AZ,
85253
John Rasor .
2/25/2019 11411 N Tatum Blvd I\'jlggg'ﬁg'] Guevara
Phx, AZ, 85028
Hal Ownes Businessman
3/5/2019 345 E Glenn Dr Nowakowski

Phx, AZ, 85020

Self

Total Campaign Contributions Solicited

Total Campaign Contributions

Name: Rodney Glassman Phone:

Campaign Contributions Made By Lobbyist
Date City Official Receiving Contribution

3/5/2019 Michael Nowakowski

Total Campaign Contributions Made

Campaign Contributions Solicited by Lobbyist

Date Name and Address of City Official

Contributor

Occupation and
Employer of Receiving
Contributor Contribution

Total Campaign Contributions Solicited

Total Campaign Contributions

$500.00

$2,500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$400.00

$8,500.00

$8,800.00

Amount of
Contributions

$250.00
$250.00

Amount of
Contributions

$0.00

$250.00
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@ Quarterly Lobbyist Contribution Report for

By checking this box and typing my name below, the undersigned does hereby certify
under penalty of perjury that: (1) all the information contained in the reporting form is
true and correct to the best of my knowledge; (2) | am a registered lobbyist filing this
report on my own behalf or | am duly authorized to file this report on behalf of the
registered lobbying entity named on the reporting form; and (3) by typing my name
below | acknowledge that such action constitutes the legal equivalent of my signature
and by typing my name | hereby waive any requirement that this form be notarized in
order to be legally enforceable.

TYPED NAME: Jeffrey Blilie EMAIL: jblilie@beusgilbert.com
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