

Submitted: 4/19/2019 7:43 AM

Year: 2019

Quarter: 1

Beus Gilbert PLLC (480) 429-3000

701 N 44th Street Phoenix, AZ, 85008

Summary	This Quarter
Total Contributions Made	\$550.00
Total Contributions Solicited	\$8,500.00
Total Contributions	\$9.050.00

Report Generated 12/17/2025 Page 1/4



Submitted: 4/19/2019 7:43 AM Year: 2019 Quarter: 1

Name: Paul Gilbert Phone:

Campaign Contributions Made By Lobbyist

Date	City Official Receiving Contribution	Amount of Contributions
2/25/2019	Vania Guevara	\$300.00
	Total Campaign Contributions Made	\$300.00

Campaign Contributions Solicited by Lobbyist

			-	
Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation and Employer of Contributor	City Official Receiving Contribution	Amount of Contributions
3/5/2019	Irwin Pasternack 8260 E Aster Dr Scottsdale, AZ, 85260	Architect Self	Nowakowski	\$1,000.00
3/5/2019	Jerry Colangelo 70 E Country Club Dr Phx, AZ, 85014	Sports Entrepreneur Self	Nowakowski	\$500.00
3/5/2019	Mel Schultz PO Box 10129 Phx, AZ, 85064	Developer Self	Nowakowski	\$500.00
2/25/2019	Gary Davidson 7340 N 2nd St Phx, AZ, 85021	Developer Self	Guevara	\$200.00
3/5/2019	R. Michael McQuaid 4545 N 42nd St Unit 12 Phoenix, AZ, 85018	Developer Self	Nowakowski	\$250.00
2/25/2019	Michael McQuaid 4545 N 42nd St Unit 12 Phx, AZ, 85018	Developer Self	Guevara	\$200.00
3/5/2019	Patrick McGroder III 701 N 44th St Phx, AZ, 85008	Attorney Beus Gilbert	Nowakowski	\$1,000.00
2/25/2019	James Whitehead 5141 N 40th St Ste 100 Phx , AZ, 85018	Developer Self	Guevara	\$200.00
3/5/2019	James Whitehead 5141 N 40th St Ste 100 Phx, AZ, 85018	Developer Self	Nowakowski	\$250.00

Report Generated 12/17/2025 Page 2/4



Submitted:	4/19/2019 7:43 AM	Year	r: 2019	Quarter: 1
3/5/2019	Herb Owens 1820 S 35th Ave Phx, AZ, 85009	Businessman Self	Nowakowski	\$500.00
3/5/2019	Jerry Sims 32 Biltmore Est Phx , AZ, 85016	Owner Turf Paradise	Nowakowski	\$2,500.00
3/5/2019	David Eaton 4949 E. Lincoln Dr, Villa 2 Paradise Valley, AZ, 85253	Developer Self	Nowakowski	\$500.00
2/25/2019	John Rasor 11411 N Tatum Blvd Phx, AZ, 85028	Principal Macerich	Guevara	\$500.00
3/5/2019	Hal Ownes 345 E Glenn Dr Phx, AZ, 85020	Businessman Self	Nowakowski	\$400.00
Total Campaign Contributions Solicited			ed \$8,500.00	

Total Campaign Contributions \$8,800.00

Name: Rodney Glassman Phone:

Campaign Contributions Made By Lobbyist

Date	City Official Receiving Contribution	Amount of Contributions
3/5/2019	Michael Nowakowski	\$250.00
	Total Campaign Contributions Made	\$250.00

Campaign Contributions Solicited by Lobbyist

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation and Employer of Contributor	City Official Receiving Contribution	Amount of Contributions
	٦	Total Campaign Con	\$0.00	

Total Campaign Contributions \$250.00



Submitted: 4/19/2019 7:43 AM Year: 2019 Quarter: 1

By checking this box and typing my name below, the undersigned does hereby certify under penalty of perjury that: (1) all the information contained in the reporting form is true and correct to the best of my knowledge; (2) I am a registered lobbyist filing this report on my own behalf or I am duly authorized to file this report on behalf of the registered lobbying entity named on the reporting form; and (3) by typing my name below I acknowledge that such action constitutes the legal equivalent of my signature and by typing my name I hereby waive any requirement that this form be notarized in order to be legally enforceable.

> Report Generated 12/17/2025 Page 4/4